

BUREAU OF ADMINISTRATION - CONTRACT SECTION

CLINTON WESTBROOK NORTH STONINGTON

FEDERAL PROJECT NO: 000R(644)

STATE PROJECT NO: 0172-0397

DISTRICT 2 (VARIOUS)

INSTALLATION OF DURABLE EPOXY PAVEMENT MARKINGS

SHEET : 1

Bid Opening Date: 10/27/2010  
 No. of Bidders: 03

HI-WAY SAFETY SYSTEMS, I  
 NC.

SAFETY MARKINGS INC

TRAFFIC MARKINGS INC

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0970007A	TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER)	hr	48	1.00	48.00	.01	48	50.00	2400.00
0971001A	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	l.s.		100.00	100.00	5000.00	5000.00	10000.00	10000.00
0981100	42'' TRAFFIC CONE	ea.	25	50.00	1250.00	30.00	750.00	50.00	1250.00
1210101	4" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.	100175	.25	25043.75	.22	22038.50	.50	50087.50
1210102	4" YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.	100175	.22	22038.50	.22	22038.50	.50	50087.50
1210103	6'' WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.	31430	.32	10057.60	.30	9429.00	.65	20429.50
1210104	8'' WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.	10715	.42	4500.30	.38	4071.70	2.00	21430.00
1210105	EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS, SYMBOLS AND LEGENDS	s.f.	1475	2.50	3687.50	2.90	4277.50	6.00	8850.00
1211001	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS	s.f.	1000	1.00	1000.00	1.00	1000.00	3.00	3000.00
1220013A	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING	s.f.	215	6.00	1290.00	.01	2.15	12.00	2580.00

BUREAU OF ADMINISTRATION - CONTRACT SECTION

CLINTON WESTBROOK NORTH STONINGTON  
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: 000R(644) STATE PROJECT NO: 0172-0397  
 DISTRICT 2 (VARIOUS)  
 INSTALLATION OF DURABLE EPOXY PAVEMENT MARKINGS

SHEET : 2

Bid Opening Date: 10/27/2010				HI-WAY SAFETY SYSTEMS, I SAFETY MARKINGS INC				TRAFFIC MARKINGS INC			
No. of Bidders: 03				NC.							

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1806200	TYPE D PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM (UNDER ITEM NO. 1806200 "TYPE D PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM" THE CONTRACTOR BASES HIS BID ON ONE OF THE FOLLOWING FURNISHING AND USE OF PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEMS OPPOSITE WHICH HE HAS SHOWN HIS UNIT PRICE AND AMOUNT) 1. FURNISHING AND USE OF TYPE D-1 PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM 2. FURNISHING AND USE OF TYPE D-2 PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION	hr hr	120 120	65.00	7800.00	76.00	9120.00	100.00	12000.00
					76815.65		77727.83		182114.50

